£J

REPUBLICA

PORTUGUESA

EDUCACAD, CIENCIA
EINOVACAD

=z
°

e a0 roRN23vdNCcUAWN -

N
o

I PCV - CELP

ANO LETIVO 2025/2026

EDUCAGCAO PRE-ESCOLAR - GRUPO F

NOME DO ALUNO

Alice Barbosa Oliveira

Ashley Salette

Ciara Thayane Duarte Landim

Diogo Afonso dos Reis Borges Brito

Erick Gabriel Neves Mendes

Giovanna Martins Alves

Henrique Eduardo Monteiro Duarte Silva
lannis Jorge Pereira Mendes Cardoso
Kawan Afonseca Chantre

Lais Raquel Cabral Sousa

Liah Rocha Mendes

Luana Vitoria de Pina Tavares

Mafalda Azevedo Brandao Marques Pereira
Miguel Davi Mendes Almeida

Nina Allana Andrade Eurico Pereira
Sienna Angélica Almeida Sa Nogueira
Thiago Elias Mendes Cardoso

Vicente Gabriel Lopes Coutinho Almeida
Victoria Yunes Carvalho

Zaydan Rodrigues Dos Reis Agues

Praia, 11 de setembro de 2025
A Diretora da Escola Portuguesa de Cabo Verde

Sz o Y UER TBUGMIAULO

(Suzana Simoes Maximiano)

DATA DE
NASCIMENTO
17/03/2020
27/06/2020
01/05/2020
01/03/2020
04/04/2020
02/05/2021
07/02/2021
19/03/2020
11/08/2021
11/02/2020
03/08/2021
08/06/2021
29/04/2021
28/03/2020
23/09/2021
04/06/2021
20/05/2020
12/10/2019
10/09/2021
05/07/2020



